wd

- TASSOCIATED TITLE COMPANY
. P.O. BOX 478
¢, SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84110-0478

RELEASE OF PARKING RIGHTS AND RIGHTS OF
INGRESS AND EGRESS

4140376
This release document is executed this 8th day of July,
1985, by the persons and entities signator hereto, hereinater
referred to as "Releasors" with regard to the following:

1. By document dated August 27, 1980, recorded as

3 Entry No. 3478754 in Book 5152 beginning at Page 31 of the

;2‘3 official records of Salt Lake County. State of Utah, the parking
g ? and driveway areas of Parcel 1 and Parcel 2 of the Bell Canyon
?7 $ Shoéping Center in Szlt Lake Couhty, Utah, were made subject to
i;ﬂy a certain Dedication of Reciprocal Easement (the Easement).

is Parcel I and Parcel II that were made subject to the Easement

are described on Exhibit A attached hereto and incorporated
herein.

2, It is in the best interest of the parties signed
hereon that the property described as Exhibit B attached hereto,

being a portion of Parcel I, be released from the parking

rights, rights of ingress and egress and certain other rights of

528

the Easement so as to allow the construction of a fast food
location on the Exhibi% B property.
3. There has been executed by Safeway Stores, Inc., a

Maryland Corporation, and Bell Canyon Center, a California

canebdzag

general partnership, a certain document entitled Third Shopping
Center Lease Modification Agreement, which document is attached

hereto as Exhibit C (The Lease Modification). The Lease




Modification consents to the construction of a fast food
operation on the Exhibit B property. The Lease Modification
additionally allows the construction of other buildings on the
site denominated Pad #2 on Exhibit A to The Lease Modification
and on the site shown as the pad in the southeast corner of the
Bell Canyon Shopping Center, as shown on Exhibit A to The Lease
Modification and herein described as Pad #3. All three of the
pads described in this recital are hereafter described as "the
Pads"

4. It is in the best interests of the parties
signator hereto that they consent to construction in the Pad
areas and release the Pads from the Easement alluded to in
Recital 1 above.

NOW THEREFORE, for valuable consideration and in order
to provide for the most efficient use and development of the
real property described on Exhibit A attached hereto, the
undersigned do hereby:

1. Consent to the construction of buildings and
improvements in the Pad areas. Safeway Stores, Inc. has
heretofore consented to such construction.

2, Release from the Dedication of Reciproczl
Easements referred to in Recital 1 of this document, all parking
rights, rights of ingress and egress over and across the Pads as
shown on Exhibit A to The Lease Modification and rights to

install, construct and maintain utility lines and pipes and

g

saLetdgags




e

sprinkling and landscaping improvements such that there are no
such rights in those Pad areas and no restrictions of any nature
under the Dedication of Reciprocal Easements which would prevent
the construction, finanecing, mortgaging, purchasing or selling
of those pads for the purpose of erection thereson of buildings
and improvements.

3. The Pads are entitled to all of the benefits of
the Dedication of Reciprocal Easements including but not limited
to shared parking, access right to connect to utilities, etc.,
as set forth in that document.

4. Except as specifically released and amended
hereby, the bedication of Reciprocal Easements remains binding

upon the property.

24568

ang
e

L9696




COUNTERPART SIGNATURE PAGE TO RELEASE

OF PARKING RIGHTS AND RIGHTS OF INGRESS

AND EGRESS (BELL CANYON SHOPPING CENTER)

DATED JULY 8, 1985 SHERWOOE HLORIST

Fa' n
By: KJ/(//M/—(M

bérc J 7 Daties

Its:

STATE OF UTAH ) By:
:ss. Deborah Davies

County of ) Its:

On this day of July, 1985, personally appeared before
me
the signer{(s) of the foregoing instrument, who duly acknowledged

tc me that uhe] axeucted the same.

My commission expires: NOTARY PUBLIC

Residing at:

STATE OF UTAH )
:s5.
County of

On the /7*° day of LZZLé : 1985, personally appeared
before me Robert J. & Deborah 65v195who being by me duly
sworn {or affirmed) did say that he is the giles c—-

of SHERWOOD FLORIST
corporation, and that the said instrument was signed in
behalf of said corporation, by authority of its by-laws or
a resolution of its board of directors as the case may be,
and said acknowledged to me that said corporation executed
the same.

. \..nuun ul:,, %iﬁ(({_, zkf_zr(/,,_/-
meQ; o expires: NOTARY PUBLI%

() -C\/? .\

oot jl"
iuu

Residing at: 57, e

“eernf ||‘

",_./ \Hr\“ '\
JOCRRNE
" -"'. oot .\-".-4"

no
o2
-

sarPesag




COUNTERPART SIGNATURE PAGE TO RELEASE

OF PARKING RIGHTS AND RIGHTS OF INGRESS

AND EGRESS (BELL CANYON SHOPPING CENTER)

DATED JULY 8, 1985 A 60 MINUTE EYEWEAR CENTER

By:¥ M&Zﬁl[:/
Rgbert Mutch
P‘ﬁfﬁrvzm

fts:

STATE OF UTAH )
:ss.
County of )

On this day of July, 1985, personally appeared before

me
the signer(s) of the foregoing instrument, who duly acknowledged

to me that they exeucted the same.

My commission expires: NOTARY PUBLIC

Residing at:

STATE OF UTAH )
185,
County of )

On the gt day of ﬁé: 1985, personally appeared
before me RohettAMurch 7 who being by me duly
sworn (or affirmed) did say that he is the LSt

of A 60 MINUTE EYEWEAR CENTEK
corporation, and that the said instrument was signed in
behalf of said corporation, by authority of its by-laws or
a resolution of its board of directors as the case may be,
and said acknowledged to me that said corporation executed

chq same.
Epe' . ) b
""""SO //A’fr..l?_,(. Fle e e A
ﬂyoéém@4@@¢pn expires: NOTARY PUBLIC
PIJDIIC - .
e - ¥ Residing at: . J€<, o7

Zufwnrv,
L : .

xieg

paebbsge




COUNTERPART SIGNATURE PAGE TO RELEASE
OF PARKING RIGHTS AND RIGHTS OF INGRESS
‘AND EGRESS (BELIL CANYON SHOPPING CENTER})
DATED JULY 8, 1985

CLASSIC TAN

By: ?@77%6‘,—

Its
STATE OF UTAH )
:SS5.
County of )
On this day of July, 1985, personally appeared befcre
me

the signer(s) of the foregoing instrument,.who duly acknowledged
to me that they exeucted the same.

My commission expires: NOTARY PUBLIC

Residing at:

STATE OF UTAH )
:ss.
County of

—

On the cz day of gé!g%?i + 1985, perscnally appeared

before me ; who being me duly

sworn (or affirmed) did say that he is the /£Z¢¢;g‘a4h44!
of CTASSIC_TAN

corporation, and that the said instrument was signed in

behalf of said corporation, by authority of its by-laws or

a resolution of its board of directors as the case may be,

and said acknowledged to me that said corporation executed

the same.

- I..uu
\\‘

o%e

expires: NOTARY PUBLIC
Residing at: JC& , 27~

403

ouiebdggc:




COUNTERPART SIGNATURE PAGE TO RELEASE
OF PARKING RIGHTS AND RIGHTS OF INGRESS
AND EGRESS (BELL CANYON SHOPPING CENTER)
DATED JULY 8, 1985

STATE OF UTAH )
:SS.
County of

me

WD

ZIONS FIRST NATIONAL BANK,

By ez laricer Z%{/h
It;: Aﬁﬁé;? 422Q4‘4441n2f

e

985, personally appeared before

the
to

(

My commission expires:

Vel ) Lk

STATE OF UTAH }
:S8S8.
County of Salt Lake)

On the
before me

swoyn (or 1,4

say tlat he is the

gner(s) of the foregoing 1nstrument, Mho duly acknowledged
¢ that they exeucted the sawe.

e

'om YT 1e

Residing at: ;/TL{<17,5>’I7‘"

+ 1985, personally appeared
who being by me duly

(etr /4:497“9" of Zions First Wational Bank

corporation, and that the said instrument was signed in

behalf of said corporation,
a resolution of its board of
and said acknowledged to me
the same.

My commission expires:

7755

by authority of its by-laws or
directors as the case may.-| i
corporat{yn exe& ted ” N

that sai

...... & g

/”,&7//19’ Iﬂxyréyﬁ/ZQ /'L) uh

“NOTARY PUBLIC PR~
’J
\

Residing at: /Z(,//.?_‘

T
\‘, N
fh J

-
v
o
M

At
RH
i

u_w’Uzsgg“




COUNTERPART SIGNATURE PAGE TO RELEASE
OF PARKING RIGHTS AND RIGHTS OF INGRESS
AND EGRESS (BELL CANYON SHOPPING CENTER)
DATED JULY 8, 1985

STATE OF UTAH )
: 88,
COUNTY OF )

On, the, Zk d of July, 1985, personally appeared
before me . who being by me duly sworn,
did say that he is “ché General Partmer cf Bell Canyon

Enterprises Partnership, a limited partnership, and that the
foregoing instrument was signed on behalf of said partnership,
and said : acknowledged to me that said

partnership executed the same.

‘“,.llllll:”uh": »,,'.n»,
N FLElgp i, NOTARY guaérc 22

W ThilSels ™ S
R ?E/S'@'v% Residing at: S, 27
My Cgmi‘;ﬁ;ion"gm}spires:

Ve
v
Tae
3

3

L bggg:

NG




COUNTERPART SIGNATURE PAGE TO RELEASE
OF PARKING RIGHTS AND RIGHTS OF INGRESS
AND EGRESS (BELL CANYON SHOPPING CENTER)
DATED JULY 8, 1985

STATE OF UTAH )
:8S5.
County of )
Oon this day of July, 1985, personally appeared before
me

the signer(s) of the foregoing instrument, who duly acknowledged
to me that they exeucted the same.

My commission expires: NOTARY PUBLIC

Residing at:

STATE OF DTAH )
i5S.
County of

On the J?"K day of ggb$42 ; 1985, personally appeared

before me ~_ David Brandt  who being by me d‘%y
sworn {or affirmed) did say that he is the 43@:2%§E é ZE:::f
of STATE FARM INSURANCE

corporation, and that the said instrument was signed in
behalf of said corporation, by authority of its by-laws or
a resolution of its board of directors as the case may be,
and said acknowledged to me that said corporation executed

the same.
ey \f—.t’.mmiaslon expires: NOTARY PUBLI%
/l
x‘ ? \’ / :
: Tﬁ.?'x?v ‘7D Residing at: S &, o7 - 2]
f '_-PDDL‘U'- Y e
PN
LNy

Lz bhggg:




COUNTERPART SIGNATURE PAGE TO RELEASE
OF PARKING RIGHTS AND RIGHTS OF INGRESS
‘AND EGRESS (BELL CANYON SHOPPING CENTER)

By: 4;/////{44/&»‘«

Its: Sived K. Khaderi
srverer, L DL /fi&dﬁbay

STATE OF UTAH )
HEEN
County of )

On this day of July, 1985, personally appeared before

me
the signer(s) of the foregoing instrumen-, who duly acknowledged

to me that they exeucted the same.

My commission expires: NOTARY PUBLIC

Residing at:

STATE OF UTAH )
18s5.
County of ) J

On the /7é[ day of uQc‘ZZ » 1985, personally appeared

before me . + who being by me duly
sworn (or affirmed) did say that he is the Nelge o
of RDK BAKERY

corporation; and that the said instrument Was signed in
behalf of said corporation, by authority of its by-laws or
a resolution of its board of directors as the case may be,
and said acknowledged to me that said corporation executed

the same.
e W, :Z;?¢f44 i e
Myﬂggm@@%gion expires: NOTARY PUBLIC
S Tl S, .
NO T Ry kesiding at: i<, .7

H N
H Sy

Jo8

nLrthegc




LOUNTERPART SIGNATURE PAGE TO RELEASE
OF PARKING RIGHTS AND RIGHTS OF INGRESS
AND EGRESS (BELL CANYON SHOPPING CENTER)

DATED JULY 8, 1985 DANCE SCHOO1,
By: IE_;‘&‘,‘(J &) Msz(v)
Its:
STATE OF UTAH )
:SS.
County of

n this /7+<'day of July, 1985, personally appeared before
me_[Redn  fuiece d o
the signer(s) of the foregoing instrument, who duly acknowledged
to me that they exeucted the same.

e, , ”ﬂi?ﬁf:/ ;%ﬁff”(xﬁl
My contiiesion expires: NOTARY PUEBLIC

B ‘TAG.".Y“'* d
4 c
750 Residing at:

Sl LT

Leoxpiaiiad
W ol &
AREE G [ I
ereeaen N
- OF n““\
STATE 'OF UTAH
tsSs.
County of .

Oon the day of ; 1985, personally appeared

before me Kar arren ; who being by me duly
sworn (or affirmed) did say that he is the

of DANCE STHOOL
corporation, and that the said instrument was signed in
behalf of said corporation, by authority of its by-laws or
a resolution of its board of directors as the case may be,
and said acknowledged to me that said corporation executed
the same.

My commission expires: NOTARY PUBLIC

Residing at:

m

LEggg:

G




i

.COUNTERPART SIGNATURE PAGE TO RELEASE

OF PARKING RIGHTS AND RIGHTS OF INGRESS
AND EGRESS (BELL CANYON SHOPPING CENTER)

DATED

JULY 8, 1985 CANYON VIEErQ}E§NE§i%,/ )

STATE OF UTAH
:18S.
County of

On this day of July, 1985, personally appeared before
ne
the signer(s) of the foregoing instrument,; who duly acknowledged
to me that they exeucted the same.

My commission expires: NOTARY PUBLIC

Residing at:

STATE OF UTAH )
tss.
County of . )
A
On the "jf;_ day of QZL@JLC + 1985, perscnally appeared
before me Kenneth A. Wade , who being by me duly

sworn (o: zffirmed) did say that he is the Je..z<e-

of CANYON VIEW CLEANERS
corporation, and that the said instrument was signed in
behalf of said corporation, by authority of its by-laws or
a resolution of its board of directors as the case may be,
and said acknowledged to me that said corporation executed
the same.

Yoy e

N FRES ARy | Tt v
Sy i%ion expires: NOTA
fﬁﬂ?df? *3?3%f xpir RY PUBLIC
i \5H\7BE§EE37:: Residing at: .3Z&, L7
k rﬂ“ﬁi*i\ H

202

9Lz bz




‘COUNTERPART SIGNATURE PAGE TO RELEASE
OF PARKING RIGHTS AND RIGHTS OF INGRESS
AND EGRESS (BELL CANYON SHOPPING CENTER) /
DATED JULY 8, 1985 Y ST /(s L Ae———
Ch
(A o

STATE OF UTAH )
-1
County of )

On this 22;9& day of July, 1985, personally appeared before
me Gregory P. Nelson
the signer(s) of the foregoing instrument, who duly acknowledged
to me that they exeucted the same.

»

C
i _ Mx Lo
Myggpayzﬁpﬁon expires: OTARY PUBLIC

s LGty

.-"_,.)"{A >, ﬂj’? Residing at: Ste, e

)

1Ss.
County of Salt Lake)

on the.igﬂt day of . 1985, personally appeared
before me ; who being by me duly
sworn (or affirmed) did say that he is the

corporation, and that the said instrument was signed in
behalf of said corporation, by authority of its by-laws or
a resolution of its beoard of directors as the case may be.
and said acknowledged to me that said corporation executed
the same.

My commission expires: NOTAPY PUBLIC

Residing at:

508

A
)
Ve

By
5
.




COUNTERPART SIGNATURE PAGE TO RELEASE
OF PARKING RIGHTS AND RIGHTS OF INGRESS
AND EGRESS (BELL CANYON SHOPPING CENTER)
DATED JULY 8, 1985

EQUITABLE LIFE ASSURANCE
SOCIETY, OF THE WED STATES

An /Assistant Vice~President

STATE OF COLORADC )
)ss.
COUNTY OF DENVER )

On thegﬂ'[’i‘ day of July, 1985, personally appeared before
me Daniel C. Gardner, who being by me duly sworn did say that he
is an Assistant Vice-President of The Equitable Life Assurance
Society of The United States, a New Y rk corporation, and that
the said instrument was signed in behalf of said corporation, by
authority of its by-laws and said acknowledged to me that said
corporation executed the same.
it

Y09 dg

Residing at: T "\’If’r‘q.:_h\ i
My Commission Expires: P R I

//,/{//ig/ T r A2 ““‘_r

i
4o
—

:[i

sLebggg




i @ @
S S S S B

: DARLENE H,” MICKELSON - B
: ! ' ‘ .
; B;EESSIE R e A ' B

STATE OF UTAH )

H SS.
COUNTY OW) ~

' On this.3(°)‘day of July. 1985, personally appeared
before me Darlene H. Mickelson and Bessie H. Mickelson, the
signers of the foregoing instrument, who duly acknowledged to
me that they executed the same.

[N
.,
“n

Wi

v Mg O NOTARY 2PALIC , M
LN TR Residing at:—@@zﬂ&-mé
o RVEAE X = 2.

!

4 AR .

My ¢ igsidn Expires:
t ‘Conngssidn Exptres
PR LT

(

L

03

GLLC g

o o ':; i E '
.l B T oo o ol R Y v AN




Mickelsen Family Partnership

General Partner

Its:

ickelsen
Its: General Partner

— e T2 L Lt
STATE OF UTAH ) L O ctiani

:ss. Marian M. Orr
County of Dt 0(04“1 ) Its: Ceneral Partner

On the 5["—) day of ‘ngf , 1985, personally appeared
before me Marian M. Orr ~ nd James W. Mickelsen who being by me
duly sworn or affirmed did say that they are the General
partners of the Mickelsen Family Partnership, and that the
said instruemnt was signed in behalf of said partnership by
authority and said Marian M. Orr and James W. Mickelsen
acknowleged to me that they as such general partners executed
the same in the name of the partnership.

“ia

o ,

Y ! ¢ "xs"
/ My-ccmigésion expires:
- gueiiay _Matr b Oty T
I PR
I S T
. P AL l,
-,.P U A
Sl e W
sy

508

s bgac

. RS -
PRV RIS -
Ut & e e

R Tt T




EXHIBIT *a"

Parcel 1

A tract of land situste {n the Northwest quarter of
Sectfon M6, Township 3 South, Ranpe L East, Salt Luke
Bese and Kerfdian, The boundaries of said trace are
described as follove: :

Begioning at a point wvhich i» Nerth 39.$5 Cact and East
53,48 feet froa the West quarter corner of Seccion 16,
Yownehip 3 South, Raage 1 East, Salt Lake Base and
Heridian, and ruaning thence North 0%40'55" East 690,30
feat; thence Esst 45J.00 fee ; theace South 137,00 faer;
thance South 51%32V54" Uest 36,14 feat; chaace South
83,00 feet; theace West 120.00 feot; thence Suuth 428,00
feat; thence North 03°57440" Vest 321,92 feet to the
point of baginning.

Pareel 11

A trect of land situate in che Northwest y:agcter of
Section 18, Tounship 3 South, Range 1 East, Salt Lake
Base and Heridian. The boundarien of said tracc axe
described as tallovas

BEGINNLHG at & poinc which {s North 32.96 feet and East
30.39 feet frou the Vest quarter corner of Section 16,
Township J South, Range East, Salt Lakea Base end
Heridian; and cruaning thence Horch 0° 40¢ 55" East
697,30 fLeset; thence UYant 625.50 fee theace South
143,64 fear; tmunce Norch H3® 36' 44" East 80.50 feet:
thence South 563.06 feet; thence Horth 89 57' 40" Vest
713.779 feat to the point of BEGINNING,

EXCEPTING THERZFROM the following described parcel:

Begioning at 4 point vhich s lorth 39.96 feet and Eost
3).48 fest from the Wast quartec corner of Scction 16,
Townahip 3 South, Range ) Rast, Salt Lske Base and
Heridisn, and running thenco Koctn B*40'S5% * 3¢ 640,30
{oet] thence East 462,00 fcec; tl.uce south 157.00 gnuety
thence Bouth $1°32'54% Usat 35,14 feet: Lience ! wuth
03.00 fest; thence Wast 120.C0 feet) thenee Souch 4:5.00
faat; thenca Wocrh 59°57'40% Vest 321.92 feet tu the
point of baginning.




BEGINNING AT A POINT WHICH IS NORTH O DEGREES 40 MINUTES 95 SECONDS
EAST. ALONG THE SECTION LINE: &5.48 FEET AND SOUTH B9 DEGREES 57
MINUTES 40 SECONDS EAST 53. 00 FEET FROM THE WEST QUARTER CORNER OF
SECTION 14, TOWNSHIP 3 BOUTH, RANGE 1 EAST. SALT LAKE BASE AND MERIDIAN
AND RUNNING THENCE NORTH O DEGREES 40 MINUTES S5 SECONDS EAST 109. 52
FEET: THENCE SOUTH B9 DEGREES 57 MINUTES 40 SECONDS EAST 170. 00

FEET; THENCE SOUTH O DEGREES 40 MINUTES 5% SECONDS WEST 131, 00

FEET) THENCE NORTH 89 DEGREES 57 MINUTES 40 SECONDS WEST 133. 46 FEEYT 70
A POINT OF TANGENCY ON A 41.51 FOOT RADIUS CURVE; THENCE RUNNING ALONG
SAID CURVE TO THE RIGHT, 44.25 FEET ALONG THE ARC, WHOSE CHORD BEARS
NORTH 59 DEGREES 21 MINUTES 03 SECONDS WEST 42. 18 FEET, TO THE POINT GF
BEGINNING. .

378

sLebgg

2

EXHIBIT B




THIRD SHOPPING CENTER LEASE MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

THIS LEASE MODIFICATION AGREEMENT is made this 15th day of May, 1985, by
and between BELL CANYON CENTER, a California general partnership, lessor, and
SAFEYWAY STORES, INCORPORATED, a Maryland corporation, lessee.

WITNESSETH:

THAT, WHEREAS, by Shopping Center Lease dated February 8, 1979, as
modified by Shopping Center Lease Medification Agreement dated June 4, 1979,
and Second Lease Modification Agreement dated November 1, 1983, lessor leased
to lessee a portion of certain real property located in the City of Sandy,
County of Salt lake, State of Utah, which property is more particularly
described in said Lease; and

WHEREAS, the parties hereto have now determined to amend said Lease 25
provided herein.

NOW, THEREFORE, and in consideration of the mutual covenants and

agreements herein contained, the parties hereto do hereby covenant and agree
to and with each other as follows:

FIRST: That the plot plan dated October 14, 1983, last revised May 2,
1985, attached hereto as an Exhibit "A" and made a part hereof shall be and is
hereby substituted for and hereinafter replaces Exhibit "A" (dated December
19, 1978, as last revised February 23, 1979) attached to said Lease and
Exhibit "A" (dated October 14, 1983) attached to said Second Lease
Modification Agreement.

SECOND: The third paragraph of said Second Lease Modification Agreement
is deleted and replaced by the following:

“THIRD: The ninth and tenth sentence of Paragraph 4: Common Areas.
Completion of shopping center shall be amended to read as follows:

"Other than the building on the leased premises and the 15,500 square
feet of shop space which exists-as of the date of this agreement, lessor
agrees not to comstruct any other buildings within Phase I of the
shopping center with the exception of the building pad areas in the
southwest and southeast corner identified on Exhibit "A" as Phase I -
Future Building Area" and "Pad #2". No more than one building shall be
constructed in said "Phase I -, Future Building Area" and said building
may be occupied by a Hardy's reﬁtaurant not to exceed 4,200 square feet
in size nor sixteen feet (16') in height above the grade elevation which
exists as of the date of this Lease."

THIRD: That except as herein modified all the terms and conditions of
said Lease shall remain in full force and effect.

o St
EXH’B”- HClg qutémen 2 ez 2y T,

n
]
.

3

gsizbbpag




FOURTH: That each and all covenmants, terms, agreements and obligations

of this Third Shopping Center Lease Modification Agreement shall extend to and
bind and dfnure to the benefit of thelr heirs, personal representatives,
successors and/or assiagns of the lessor and to the successors and/or assigns
of the lessee; that herein the singular number includes the plural and the

masculine gender include the feminine and neuter.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have executed this Third Shopping
Center Lease Modification Agreement as of the day and year first above

written.

SAFEWAY STORES, INCORPORATED
(a Maryland corporation)

Lo Wed

= \Y
Its\ﬂss1stant Vice President

. \ BELL CANYON/CENTER
(a Califofinia genergl partnership)

By /A a /S —— By

G Ne gbn

- ” B
B By / . .
Its Assistant Secretafy

‘:\ggrg/séeinberg

(Lessor) (Lessee)

(Corporate Seal)

(Corporate Seal)

FULE
st

¥se bAZSQQ

store No. 270 Div, Salt Lake
Location —sandy, UGN —

Document Tiate aav 15, 1985 ]
page _2 of _7_pages :




, —=. C€O. RI:CCRUER

Bre.. cen

HOT LLGIDLE FOR Enwow_rl. .\.mw wmwﬁamm

Ko . LAiN
£

e e
g

n
o
)
T

!

Ri... i
! ; SALT LAKS 3uUNTY,
H ey Lam st sivre L_ m 1 UTad
v ! _ ..
! H mr
DB s | G Sep 20 4 35 P85
' B i ; = ] —E
e Ju H — & 3
i e~ i Sl
: / - _—. i == L, Ee HATEDS TiTir =g
“ L.ﬂ“l._:‘. . GF : W, .,“m..’... DER
“ RO Oy 1! i ; —_—
. P A T e . L d I _nw\n..-frw“b.uff}.. ST e - ) —— .
14T N = St 57,7,
e ' 3 9 . . = mﬁLWHOHb Wl\kf«,n{h
: 1 H » . wNQF.d A
i - i .
: R ] J e - ¥
. i ; EEN] . = S:i
X =1 = =
: N L = S
\ T - T —_ - . s .
T s ’ r.,,, —
- : 1
' .
Il e . T
o o] b —1
. o I [~ ft o ol3f Ty P:.lr:-t—
. 2 NI n _ u
- u \\“\,. E it -
¢ ; o z e
. H T
b il 5 k
- . . -
[y § 3 B} s
< m H ) siT= oava .
a I . L P 3 #ounm I
- m “ 17 m llu...oql).!. LT Y Rt
1 - e G| _eenen metaan Coveres
- N \.. -~ i m... [Ty we TP
N ‘- \V : ize 2. L :
4 Rt % bl pregErTeRp 2
’ T e Pk I et
B _— as @gans Be S.COTss
= - o €31 SAem M
. i £pez  ftwosm >}
— =t RESE W It
Z el ey rrer e I
Z T TEEEIEET s
\m\ Tt snoeie DAL 3ED 563 epie
1 — PCicas POMERI vzz emie |X
; , 3l u
(7 o : 13 - i
d 2
. Lytvrme L e m *
E— o RS




